P

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

6

O Pohar TJ Slavoj Plzen
13.8.2022 - 14.8.2022

Primas Robert

13.8.

SLP

Page 1
2022-18:12

45+ M

RS

RB

RF

RO

WB

WF

RWB

RWF

LB

LF

First pass :

out of time

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

80

80

820

wO

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

820




